PCI-5000 Series Multifunctional Data
Acquisition Devices
User 's Manual
Rev: A
Smacq Technologies. Co., Ltd
Smacq.com
Smacq.cn
1

23
9. Ordering Information
Main Equipment
Model Notes
PCI-5410 12-bit, 8-AI (250kS/s), 6-DIO
PCI-5411 12-bit, 8-AI (500kS/s), 6-DIO
PCI-5610 14-bit, 8-AI (250kS/s), 6-DIO
PCI-5611 14-bit, 8-AI (500kS/s), 6-DIO
PCI-5210 16-bit, 8-AI (250kS /s), 6-DIO
PCI-5211 16-bit, 8-AI (500kS /s), 6-DIO
Optional accessories
Model Notes
DB37CB DB37 connecting line, double male, 1.5m
DB37TB End board, DIN guide rail installation